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

“Our office is wherever you
are”

(541-379-8690)

NEED LISTINGS! We have pre-
approved buyers looking for your
home. FREE Market analysis.
Open 7 days a week by
appointment. Give the
professionals a call.

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

LAGRAND REDUCED $549,000 
Extraordinary custom 4 bed, 3.5
bath home on 9.85 acres
surrounded by wildlife & scenic
views. Featuring high-end
finishes of Granite, Marble, and
Hardwoods. Wrap around deck,
outbuildings. Call Matt Vogler
MLE 16185886

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Homes with Acreage 125

CALL FOR reliable, honest
guidance in your home purchase
- 541-377-6855 - or drop by the
office -- TURN HERE REALTY --
Court Ave. Where would you like
your home?? Great listings
throughout the area. I have
access to all homes listed.

TURN HERE REALTY &
TRAVEL

(541) 377-6855

Homes with Acreage 125

PILOT ROCK - $89,900
NEW LIETING! 2 b/r, 1 bath cute
home in Pilot Rock. Nice yard,
carport, dog kennel and storage
shed. Priced to sell. Call Cathy
for more info. 541-215-0103

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - REDUCED -
Now $279,000
Exceptional 4bdrm, 3.5ba in
fashionable Historic
Neighorhood. Features golden-
oak floors, brick fireplace, copper
hood, mahogany built-ins. Ann
Eacks limestone, marble
countertops and much more! Call
Matt Vogler 541-377-9470  MLE
17130822

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - Price Reduced!
$220,000. 3b/r 2ba home
w/bonus room. Wired for gas
bar-b-que (included). Newer
remodeled kitchen, all newer
appliances stay including W/D.
Great backyard. Huge
shop/garage, chicken coop,
garden area. Not a drive by.
Cathy 541-215-0103
RMLE #17316091

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - PRICE
REDUCED - $232,000
Country-esque, 3bdrm, 3ba,
3000 sqft. Featuring Corian
counters, bonus room, family
room & game room. Master
bedroom includes sitting area
and extra large walk-in closet.
Call Matt Vogler 541-377-9470
MLE 17314984

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

PENDLETON - NEW LIETING! 3
b/r, 1 ba on flat. Fenced yard.
Needs work. Call Cathy for more
info 541-215-0103  RMLE
#17435513

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $984,000
New Listing! Custom built in
2012 overlooking McKay
Reservoir and wildlife preserve.
3b/r, 2ba home w/hardwood
floors, alder cabinetry and sold
wood doors. Gourmet kitchen
and the list goes on, on, on!
RMLE #17039712 Call 541-276-
0931 or Kal 541-969-7358cell.

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $93,000
Your own private get-a-way. 
1bdrm 1ba cabin w/water and
sewer. Could add beds on
closed-in back porch. Has small
shop and wood storage for the
wood fireplace. Eeasonal cabin.
Call Cathy for more inor 541-
215-0103  RMLE #17288483

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

PENDLETON - $399,500  
3618 Equare Ft. manufactured
home on 2.26 Acres.  3
Bedrooms, 2 Baths on each
level.  3 Bay Ehop.  2 Car
Garage for lower unit.
Mountain/Valley View.
#17316261 Call for Details.

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

“Our office is wherever you
are”

(541-379-8690)

PENDLETON - $367,000
Etunning Mid-century 4 bed, 4 ba
executive home. 3754 sqft of
luxury with a gorgeous view.
Large lot with plenty of
vegetation for a secluded setting.
MLE #17367092

Rocky Mikesell
Blue Jeans Realty

“Our office is wherever you
are”

(541-379-8690)

PENDLETON - $179,900
Attention Investors! Reduced
Price, Modern duplex built in
2012. Etucco exterior with great
city views. 3 bdrm and 2 bdrm
units.  Call Matt Vogler.

John J. Howard & Assoc.
(541) 377-9470

Homes for Sale 100

PENDLETON - $257,500
5bedrooms, 3bath, 3300 sf(m/l).
This home offers an additional
office, 2 car garage, oversized
kitchen, sauna, lots of storage.
Gas piped BBQ. Kevin 541-969-
8243cell  #15064151

Coldwell Banker Whitney
(541) 276-0021

PENDLETON - $209,995
Mid-Century w/view of
town/mountains, hardwood
floors, gas fireplace, built-ins.
Updated, modern kitchen, vinyl
windows, remodeled upstairs
bath, finished basement. 3bed,
2bath, 2160 sf(m/l). Jef 541-969-
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